Overall Classification Men

Trial 2013

Courmayeur -AO-

31 agosto - 1-2 settembre 2013

Rank #
23
27
26
24
29
28
18
19
16
15
17
25
21
20

© 00 ~NO O WNPE

i e
A wN RO

Name

Yuri CONFORTOLA
Anthony LOBELLO
Tommaso DOTTI
Nicola RODIGARI
Davide VISCARDI
Edoardo REGGIANI
Matteo COMPAGNONI
Leonardo PALLA
Mattia ANTONIOLI
Massimo GURINI
Marco GIORDANO
Pietro DE LORENZIS
Damiano GIULIANI
Matteo PREDANZ

WinSport 5.0.3.7 /CB024E10/02/09/2013/17.02.15

Team ISU
CFS ITA
CPP ITA
FOM ITA
CFS ITA
AGO ITA
AGO ITA
BOR ITA
SCP ITA
BOR ITA
BOR ITA
BOR ITA
MSC ITA
AEV ITA
SCP ITA

FP
5858
5145
5031
4557
3525
2195
1995
1511
1378
1009
954

888

838

824

CDR
16
21
24
26
35
55
59
73
73
87
86
95
92
94

time
3-1-4-1-1-1-2-32:25.906
1-2-1-3-6-3-1-42:25.499
5-3-6-2-2-2-3-12:33.167
2-5-2-4-3-4-4-22:25.596
4-4-3-5-4-5-5-52:25.720
7-7-5-8-7-6-6-92:31.679
6-6-7-6-8-13-7-2:34.061
8-8-12-7-5-13-82128.063
9-10-9-9-11-8-92836.518
11-11-13-11-13273B1068
10-9-11-10-12-2:B5-110
14-14-8-12-14-P13B5007
13-12-10-13-1021341822
12-13-13-13-9-1034U3627



